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CLUB DE GOLF LA FAISANERA
XVI CIRC.SENIOR CYL MEMORIAL PACO IBANEZ

Fecha Listado: 18/04/2018
Hora Listado: 16:58:00

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford
SCRATCH MASCULINA (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

AOWON -

o N

11

14

16

19

23
24
25

27

32

38

43

53

57

REDONDO MERINERO,DOMINGO
BARRIO RUBIO, JUAN

(Recorrido: LA FAISANERA)

CLUB

ENTREPINOS
LA FAISANERA

GOMEZ FERREIRO, MARCOS ANTO VILLA CUELLAR

CASARES MERELO, GUILLERMO
LARGO DOMINGUEZ, VICENTE
MACHIN ACOSTA, JOSE M;
NILSSON , ANDR

MARTIN GARRIDO, LUIS FELIPE
MUNOZ AGUDIEZ, JOSE ANTONIO

GRIJOTA
ZARAPICOS

ISLA DOS AGUAS
ENTREPINOS

LA FAISANERA
VALDEMAZO

CABEZUDO SAN JOSE, FERNANDO ENTREPINOS

REVILLA DE LA PARTE, JESUS
MARFIL GUTIERREZ, JOSE LUIS
SANZ MARTIN, JOSE ANGEL
IGLESIAS GUTIERREZ, JOSE AN
SANCHEZ GOMEZ, ALBERTO
MUNOZ TORO, OSCAR

HIDALGO VICENTE, LUIS JAVIE
ELICES REDONDO, CELESTINO
PICON TORRES, FERNANDO
BERMEJO BARRIOS, ANGEL
VAZQUEZ GUTIERREZ, EDUARDO
NAVA MANRIQUE, MELCHOR
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE
CANTALEJO OLMOS, OCTAVIO
CANO PEREZ, JOSE MARIA
HERNANDEZ CRESPO, GENARO
GONZALEZ DIEZ, LUIS MIGUEL
QUINTERO, ROBERTO

QUEVEDO MESON, PEDRO LUIS
MONTES HERNANDEZ, TEOFILO
ARAGON CABEZA, JOSE AURELIO
GARCIA MUNOZ, ANTONIO JESUS
SALAS AMILLO, RAFAEL

PEREZ ALMANZA, ANGEL
CORTES MOLPECERES, TEOFILO
MARTINEZ ALMENARA, JUAN CAR
GARCIA URBON, MANUEL

FEDERACION CAST
ENTREPINOS
GRIJOTA

VILLA MAYOR

ISLA DOS AGUAS
LA GALERA

VILLA MAYOR
ZARAPICOS
ENTREPINOS
FEDERACION CAST
FEDERACION CAST
ISLA DOS AGUAS
SALAS INFANTES
VILLA CUELLAR
ISLA DOS AGUAS
HIERRO 3

HIERRO 3

LA FAISANERA
VILLA CUELLAR
SOTOVERDE
GRIJOTA

ANG SAN RAFAEL
LA GALERA

VILLA MAYOR
AREVALO

ISLA DOS AGUAS
LA GALERA

BERMEJO HERRANZ, MANUEL JUA ANG SAN RAFAEL

TERRON GARCIA, ERNESTO

ENTREPINOS

PEREDA RETUERTO,MIGUEL ANGE ENTREPINOS

AJA MAZA, SANTIAGO

GUIJARRO MARUGAN, JOSE LUIS
CANCHO CID, ANDRES
ARTALEJO ROLDAN, JAVIER

GIL COSTUMERO, JOSE

CORREA GARCIA, LUIS ANGEL
SANZ TREJO, JOAQUIN

FEDERACION CAST
LA FAISANERA
GRIJOTA

LA FAISANERA

LA FAISANERA
SOTOVERDE
FEDERACION CAST

DE PABLOS DOMINGUEZ, ADOLFO  VILLA CUELLAR

GARCIA SANCHIDRIAN, FERNAND
CABRERO MIGUELSANZ, VALERIA
FERNANDEZ NAVARES, ANTONIO
BARRA MOTULSKI, ALFREDO MIG
ALVAREZ REQUEJO, JOSE MARIA

ANG SAN RAFAEL
LA FAISANERA
LA GALERA
LEON-PROSACYR
SOTOVERDE

ALVAREZ CAMPO, MANUEL FRANC SOTOVERDE

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, TEOFIL
QUINTANILLA HERRERO, ENRIQU
BAJO PRIETO, JOSE MARIA

SOTOVERDE
LA FAISANERA
VILLA MAYOR

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

4,6

4,7

7,3

11,5
11,0
6,0

6,4

9,5

5,8

2,8

8,9

6,3

5,6

8,8

5,1

11,7
11,0
11,4
12,5
13,1
12,2
6,0

11,1
14,2
16,9
11,2
17,1
13,8
13,2
12,2
11,6
22,6
19,9
19,6
13,6
13,6
12,9
27,8
19,8
18,7
14,6
12,2
22,0
27,5
20,7
19,8
16,6
16,5
14,9
14,2
13,1
12,2
20,2
18,9
19,0
17,9
19,8
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30
27
26
25
25
25
24
23
23
23
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22
22
21
21
20
20
20
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17
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
10

23

33

13Vuelta
4 TOT

30
27
26
25
25
25
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
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17
16
16
15
15
15
15
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13
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12
12
12
12
12
11
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CLUB DE GOLF LA FAISANERA
XVI CIRC.SENIOR CYL MEMORIAL PACO IBANEZ

Fecha Listado: 18/04/2018
Hora Listado: 16:58:00

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford
SCRATCH MASCULINA (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

61

65

71

74

79

81
82
83

ARAGONESES MARTIN, MACARIO
REYES REYES, MANUEL ANTONIO
GARCIA SANCHIDRIAN, ANGEL A

VALERO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE CARL

(Recorrido: LA FAISANERA)

CLUB

LA FAISANERA
LA VALMUZA
ANG SAN RAFAEL
LA FAISANERA

GONZALEZ MONSALVE, FRANCISC LA GALERA

MARTINEZ ROBLES, JOSE ANTON

HIERRO 3

BERGARECHE DRAKE, FRANCISCO LA FAISANERA
PEREZ HERNANDEZ, JOSE ANTON SOTOVERDE

ABAJO TORRES, FAUSTINO DE
CABRERO OVIEDO, PABLO
GONZALEZ DEL PINO VILLANUEV
VICENTE BARAZAL, MANUEL
FRAILE PEINADOR, JUSTINO
CANO MEDRANO, CESAR
QUINONES DIEZ, JESUS

REYES REYES, BONIFACIO
GONZALEZ CURIEL, PEDRO MARI
ALCONADA PELAEZ, JOSE MARIA
MARTIN DAZA, ANGEL
SACRISTAN ARRIBAS, BERNABE
RIVERA GABELLA, JOSE

ROJO GOMEZ, FRANCISCO
JIMENEZ LOPEZ, JESUS CARLOS

FEDERACION CAST
ANG SAN RAFAEL
ALDEAMAYOR
VILLA MAYOR
ENTREPINOS
SOTOVERDE
FEDERACION CAST
VILLA MAYOR
FEDERACION CAST
SOTOVERDE
ENTREPINOS
AREVALO

ZAMORA

VILLA CUELLAR
ISLA DOS AGUAS

BLAS CARBONERO, ALEJANDRO D LA FAISANERA

CERDA GOMEZ, RAMIRO
LOPEZ BRAVO, FAUSTINO

ENTREPINOS
LA FAISANERA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

17,8
17,7
16,5
19,9
17,7
15,8
15,2
23,1
22,6
28,1
27,6
16,1
13,8
22,6
18,3
16,7
36,0
23,3
22,4
20,1
17,4
24,1
21,3
22,2
26,2
5,6
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